2010 Swallowfield 10K Women Results

Position
1
2

00N O U b

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

Run #
172
256

87

326
178
62
259
69

286

152
111
241
310
307

317
188
190
323

50
281
253

97

163
125
206
292

209
126
164

32

71
306
48
119

Name
Samantha Bayle
Maura Farrelly

Clare Elliott

Yvonne Farrell
Karen Grinsted
Melloney Tyte
Sarah Podesta
Diana Jordan

Aline Phillips
Jennifer
Nethersole

Andrea Gaynor
Samantha Carter
Emma Filmer
Helen Tomlin
Paula Whitehead

Suzanne Foxwell
Lydia Malpas
Rianne Giles
Nichola Binsted
Nicola Bradshaw
Jane Bailey
Colby Walker
Pauline Siddons

Elizabeth Elmore-
Elkin

Clare Story
Alison Jones
Michele Dodd

Catherine Leather
Stephanie Malone
Kerry Leach
Laura Waite

Gemma Taylor
Freya Wallington
Barbara Allen
Amy Savage

Place or Club
Reading Joggers

Reading Joggers
Reading Road
Runners

Fleet And Crookham

Ac

Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Wokingham
Unatt. Newbury

Unatt. Alton
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Woking
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Basingstoke
Unatt. Wokingham

Unatt. Wokingham
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Bracknell
Unatt. Bracknell
Unatt. Hook
Unatt. Twyford
Unatt. Basingstoke
Unatt. Reading
Maidenhead Ac

Reading Joggers
Unatt. Newbury
Fetch Everyone Rc

Unatt. Woking
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Woolton Hill
Unatt. Reading

Unatt. Riseley
Unatt. High
Wycombe

Unatt. Reading
RunningdWomen
Unatt. Reading

Time

44:52
45:17

46:38

46:40
46:57
48:38
48:48
48:59

49:26

50:04
50:10
50:53
51:10
51:33
51:41

51:42
51:43
51:43
51:52
52:02
52:41
52:48
53:00

53:31
53:32
53:36
53:54

54.04
54:10
54:12
54:30

54:33
54:36
54:43
55:05

Age Cat
35-44
45-54

45-54

15-34
35-44
15-34
35-44
45-54

35-44

35-44
35-44
15-34
35-44
35-44
35-44

15-34
15-34
15-34
45-54
35-44
35-44
35-44
60+

35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44

35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44

15-34
15-34
55-59
15-34

Pos in Age Cat

1 out of 49
1outof18

2 out of18

1 outof 33
2 out of 49
2 out of 33
3 out of 49
3 out of 18

4 outof 49

5 out of49
6 out of 49
3 out of 33
7 out of 49
8 out of 49
9 out of49

4 outof 33

5 out of 33
6 out of 33
4 out of 18
10 out of 49
11 out of49
12 out of 49
1out of4

130ut of 49
14 out of 49
15 out of49
16 out of 49

17out of 49
18out of 49
19 out of 49
20 out of 49

7 out of33
8 out of33
1 out of 3

9 out of 33



36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73

74

94
11

46
132
191
291

288
329
321
135

130
183

81
278

138
332
336

53
227

68
255
277

40

65
313
247
262

210
129
196
331

85

222
273

28
91

66

Julia Bolus
Deborah Atkins

Heather Bowley
Alison Small

Sally Reading
Laura Carwardine
Juliet Allan
Kathryn Green
Jaime Beacham
Annabel Gillett
Suzanne Smith

Deborah Smith
Alexandra Rourke
Bev Henry

Jean Dolinski

Janice Thomas
Mhairi Kennedy
Fiona Roxborough
Fiona Henry
Emma Blackman
Claire Clark

Anna Stockton
Louise Mcdermott

Christine Mannings

Kerry Gilroy
Tina Tamm
Karen Tuffs
Tracey Ismay

Irene Liming
Karen Gladman
Pamela Finch
Claire Rowse
Hilary Ternahan
Nicholette Sayer

Claire Seymour
Sue Lochrie
Kathryn
Richardson

Fiona Bullock

Carol Gilroy

Sandhurst Joggers

Unatt. Swallowfield
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Tilehurst
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Basingstoke
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Eversley
Unatt. Riseley
Unatt. Reading

Unatt. Spencers
Wood

Unatt. Riseley
Unatt. Wokingham
Unatt. Reading

Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. East Grinstead
Unatt. Woodley
Unatt. Twyford
Unatt. Middx

Unatt. Twyford
Unatt. Binfield
Unatt. Hook

Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Spencers
Wood

Unatt. Windsor
Unatt. Binfield
Unatt. Reading

Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Basingstoke
Unatt. Tilehurst
Unatt. Sandhurst
Unatt. Reading

Reading Joggers
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Weymouth

Unatt. Swallowfield
Unatt. Hook

Unatt. Spencers
Wood

55:29
55:43

55:49
55:54
55:56
56:05
56:28
56:33
56:37
56:52
56:54

56:58
56:59
57:00
57:17

57:28
57:46
57:46
57:51
57:52
57:52
58:10
58:52

59:14

59:32

59:39

59:45
01:00:07

01:00:15
01:00:15
01:00:25
01:00:47
01:00:53
01:00:59

01:01:02
01:01:11

01:01:15
01:01:17

01:01:19

45-54
35-44

60+

35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34

35-44
15-34
45-54
45-54

60+

45-54
35-44
35-44
15-34
35-44
15-34
45-54

45-54

15-34
35-44
45-54
15-34

55-59
35-44
35-44
15-34
15-34
60+

15-34
45-54

35-44
35-44

45-54

5 out of 18
21 outof 49

2 out of4

22 out of 49
23 out of 49
24 out of49
25 out of 49
10 out of 33
11 out of 33
12 out of33
13 out of 33

26 outof 49
14 out of33
6 out of 18
7 out of 18

3 out of4

8 outof 18
27 out of49
28 out of 49
15 out of 33
29 out of 49
16 out of 33
9 out of 18

10out of 18

17 outof 33
30 out of 49
11 out of 18
18 out of 33

2 out of3
31 out of 49
32 out of 49
19 out of 33
20 out of 33
4 out of 4

21 out of33
12 out of 18

33 out of49
34 out of 49

13 out of 18



75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

34
169
290
199

96
194
301
173

75
276
182

47
285
221
216
114
264
144

165
258

52
268

92
279
122
231
280

43
42
252
78
156

Karen Harvey
Maan Roberts
Lorna Benning
Sarah Farlow

Joanne Hart
Angela Fidler
Sarah Gittens
Clare Watkins
Karen Archibald
Jo Akers
Rebecca Johnson
Gemma Jones
Rachel Nicholson
Helen Jensen
Kelly Wyles
Rachel Reid

Sally Dreger
Siobhan Gardiner

Ann Mckinnon
Dawn Mcwilliams
Kerry Webb
Samantha Heenan
Louise Wright
Rebecca Pratley
Kate Sleeman
Sharon Finn
Helen Beales
Tracey Abbott
Abigail Phillis
Rebecca Davis
Lisa Neal

Claire Heaps
Elaine Brassington

Unatt. Fleet
Unatt. Windsor
Unatt. Reading

Unatt. Thatcham
Bracknell Forest
Runners

Unatt. Thatcham
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Newbury
Unatt. Wokingham
Unatt. Hook
Unatt. Basingstoke

Unatt. Farnborough

Sandhurst Joggers
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Reading
Running Sisters

Unatt. Newbury
Reading Road
Runners

Unatt. Wokingham
Unatt. Tilehurst
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Camberley

Unatt. Berkhamsted

Unatt. Arborfield
Unatt. Wokingham
Unatt. Reading

Unatt. Swallowfield

Unatt. Blackwater
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Reading
Unatt. Chineham
Fetch Everyone Rc

01:02:25
01:02:29
01:02:31
01:02:43

01:02:55
01:03:01
01:03:39
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:54
01:05:17
01:05:30
01:06:41
01:07:04
01:07:46
01:07:48
01:07:51
01:08:03

01:08:06
01:08:49
01:09:44
01:09:44
01:09:44
01:10:00
01:10:28
01:10:41
01:10:53
01:10:55
01:11:06
01:11:33
01:11:33
01:13:04
01:13:56

35-44
15-34
15-34
35-44

35-44
35-44
35-44
45-54
15-34
35-44
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
15-34
35-44
35-44
35-44

55-59
45-54
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
15-34
45-54
45-54
35-44
15-34
15-34
15-34
45-54
35-44

35 out of 49
22 out of 33
23 out of 33
36 out of 49

37 out of49
38 out of 49
39 out of 49
14 out of 18
24 out of 33
40 out of 49
25 out of 33
26 out of 33
27 out of 33
28 out of 33
29 out of 33
41 out of 49
42 out of 49
43 out of 49

3outof3

15 out of 18
44 out of 49
45 out of 49
46 out of 49
47 out of 49
30 out of 33
16 out of 18
17 out of 18
48 out of 49
31 out of 33
32 out of 33
33 out of 33
18 out of 18
49 out of49



